SN26 - Blue Mound - Horttor

Airport

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone

details

Coordinates

Type
ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info
Runway 18/ 36

length

bearing

width

surface

Communication

No airport communication available for SN26

Nearby beacons

code identifier

owl OTTAWA NDB

BUM BUTLER VORTAC

PK HERBB (OLATHE) NDB
CNU CHANUTE VOR/DME

1Z NEWBN (LAWRENCE) NDB
FOE FORBES (TOPEKA) TACAN
JL LUNNS (JOPLIN) NDB

TOP TOPEKA VORTAC

TO BILOY (TOPEKA) NDB
ANX NAPOLEON VORTAC
Disclaimer

Kansas
United States of America

970ft (296m)

GMT -6

38.17992, -95.00279
land

SN26

n/a

SN26

473m (1552ft)
186°/6°

11m (35ft)
grass

dist bearing
24.7 325.2°
24.8 79.8°
36.6 24.8°
43.4 226.8°
44.6 348.3°
55.4 319.3°
62.3 155.5°
62.9 330.2°
64.9 323.9°
68.5 43.6°

frequency
251
115.90
420
109.20
338
111.60
344
117.80
521
114
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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